S.NO

Name
&Address
of the
HCF

TYP OF HCF

Details of Bio medical Generate by the HCF

DATE

YELLOW

NO. OF BAGS

QUANTITY

NO. OF BAGS

WHITE

QUANTITY

NO. OF BAGS

QUANTITY

SARVODA
YA
HOSPITAL
&
RESEARC
H
CENTRE,
FARIDABA
D

BH

2022-01-
31

45.70

62.20

11.30

SARVODA
YA
HOSPITAL
&
RESEARC
H
CENTRE,
FARIDABA
D

BH

2022-01-
30

10

58.70

12

111.90

9.50

SARVODA
YA
HOSPITAL
&
RESEARC
H
CENTRE,
FARIDABA
D

BH

2022-01-
29

32.10

17

162.30

0.00

SARVODA
YA
HOSPITAL
&
RESEARC
H
CENTRE,
FARIDABA
D

BH

2022-01-
28

11

72.50

14

105.30

14.90




SARVODA
YA
HOSPITAL
& 2022-01-

RESEARC BH 57 12 81.90 14 105.30 3 10.40
H
CENTRE,
FARIDABA
D

SARVODA
YA
HOSPITAL
& 2022-01-

RESEARC BH 26 7 57.60 9 94.10 4 14.90
H

CENTRE,
FARIDABA
D

SARVODA
YA
HOSPITAL
& 2022-01-

RESEARC BH 55 9 68.50 12 93.70 3 7.80
H

CENTRE,
FARIDABA
D

SARVODA
YA
HOSPITAL
&

2022-01-
8 RESEARC BH

24

H
CENTRE,
FARIDABA
D

9 58.10 10 88.10 4 14.90

SARVODA
YA
HOSPITAL
&
2022-01-
9 RESEARC BH
23
H
CENTRE,
FARIDABA
D

6 63.30 10 90.90 3 11.30




SARVODA
HOSPITAL
10 RESEARC

CENTRE,
FARIDABA

YA

&

H

D

BH

2022-01-

22

8 69.70

11

97.20

9.20

SARVODA
HOSPITAL
11 RESEARC

CENTRE,
FARIDABA

YA

&

H

D

BH

2022-01-

21

11 74.10

12

105.10

10.30

12

SARVODA

HOSPITAL

YA

&
RESEARC
H
CENTRE,
FARIDABA
D

BH

2022-01-

20

8 71.80

11

97.40

6.80

13

SARVODA
YA
HOSPITAL
&
RESEARC
H
CENTRE,

FARIDABA
D

BH

2022-01-
19

11 58.50

13

106.20

14.30

14

SARVODA
YA
HOSPITAL
&
RESEARC
H
CENTRE,
FARIDABA

BH

2022-01-
18

12 76.30

14

107.40

13.10

D



SARVODA
HOSPITAL
15 RESEARC

CENTRE,
FARIDABA

YA

&

H

D

BH

2022-01-

17

50.40

11

78.60

10.60

SARVODA
HOSPITAL
16 RESEARC

CENTRE,
FARIDABA

YA

&

H

D

BH

2022-01-

16

40.80

28

195.00

12.10

17

SARVODA

HOSPITAL

YA

&
RESEARC
H
CENTRE,
FARIDABA
D

BH

2022-01-

15

63.10

10

90.00

9.40

18

SARVODA
YA
HOSPITAL
&
RESEARC
H
CENTRE,

FARIDABA
D

BH

2022-01-
14

72.20

11

98.80

7.30

19

SARVODA
YA
HOSPITAL
&
RESEARC
H
CENTRE,
FARIDABA

BH

2022-01-
13

48.90

11

105.20

10.70

D



SARVODA
HOSPITAL
20 RESEARC

CENTRE,
FARIDABA

YA

&

H

D

BH

2022-01-

12

62.50

12

124.40

6.80

SARVODA
HOSPITAL
21 RESEARC

CENTRE,
FARIDABA

YA

&

H

D

BH

2022-01-

11

50.40

16

103.40

7.20

22

SARVODA

HOSPITAL

YA

&
RESEARC
H
CENTRE,
FARIDABA
D

BH

2022-01-

10

36.80

14

104.50

6.30

23

SARVODA
YA
HOSPITAL
&
RESEARC
H
CENTRE,

FARIDABA
D

BH

2022-01-
09

65.50

15

114.50

7.20

24

SARVODA
YA
HOSPITAL
&
RESEARC
H
CENTRE,
FARIDABA

BH

2022-01-
08

13

77.50

11

112.20

5.30

D



SARVODA
HOSPITAL
25 RESEARC

CENTRE,
FARIDABA

YA

&

H

D

BH

2022-01-

07

46.80

13

95.20

9.50

SARVODA
HOSPITAL
26 RESEARC

CENTRE,
FARIDABA

YA

&

H

D

BH

2022-01-

06

62.10

0.00

8.70

27

SARVODA

HOSPITAL

YA

&
RESEARC
H
CENTRE,
FARIDABA
D

BH

2022-01-

05

63.90

11

93.70

9.60

28

SARVODA
YA
HOSPITAL
&
RESEARC
H
CENTRE,

FARIDABA
D

BH

2022-01-
04

99.15

217.95

6.53

29

SARVODA
YA
HOSPITAL
&
RESEARC
H
CENTRE,
FARIDABA

BH

2022-01-
03

0.00

62.30

8.10

D



SARVODA
YA
HOSPITAL
&
30 RESEARC BH 2013501' 12 75.20 31 266.10 4 11.60
H
CENTRE,
FARIDABA
D
SARVODA
YA
HOSPITAL
& 2022-01-
31 RESEARC BH o1 10 75.08 11 100.60 3 16.20
H
CENTRE,
FARIDABA
D
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